Schweiz

Italien

Frankreich

Frankreich

Frankreich

Italien

Weingenuss Glasweise

dl Fl.
Weisswein

Miller-Thurgau 7.20 54.00
Muller-Thurgau
Weinmanufaktur

Brunner

Lansilo 6.30 44.00
Merlot Bianco
Cantina Cavaliere,

Cotone

Compelo Cuvée 6.00 42.00
Blanc

Pinot Gris,

Chardonnay

Staatskellerei ZUrich

Roero Arneis 6.50 46.00
Arneis
Agricola Malvira,

Canale

Premiére Figuiére 8.60 61.00
Blanc

Vermentino,

Sémillon

Famille Combard
Roséwein

Figuiére 6.80 48.00
Méditerranée

Grenache, Cinsault,

Syrah, Cabernet,

Carignan

Saint André de

Figuiere
Schaumwein

Champagne Brut 12.50 93.00
Chardonnay, Pinot
Noir, Meunier
Joseph Perrier
Prosecco DOC Extra 9.00 63.00
Dry Millesimato

Glera

Cantina Vigna

Verde

Rotwein

Schweiz ArtU
Merlot
Cantina
Cavaliere,
Cotone

Wow Malbec
Malbec
Charles Rolaz

Séléné
Galotta,
Garanoir
Chateau
Pictet-Lullin

Compelo
Cuvée Noir
Pinot Noir,
Gamaret,
Cornalin
Staatskellerei
ZUrich
Frankreich La petite Lune
Merlot, Cab.
Sauvignon,
Cab. Franc
Domaine de
Chevalier

Mas Bécha
Syrah,
Grenache,
Mourvedre
Domaine Mas
Bécha

Italien Aione IGT
Sangiovese,
Cab,
Sauvignon
Cab. Franc
Podere I'Aione

Ferratus AO DO
Tempranillo
Bodegas
Cuevas
Jimenez

Spanien

dl

6.80

7.30

6.80

6.80

7.50

7.00

9.00

7.80

Fl.

48.00

51.00

48.00

47.60

52.50

49.00

63.00

54.00



